
ESPRESSO DRINKS
Caffe Latte
Cappuccino
Caffe Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mocha
Café Americano

FRESH-BREW COFFEE

 $4.85 
 $4.85 
 $5.45 
 $5.35

 $3.95
 $5.75

 $.80

 $2.95
 $4.45

Add Flavor

 $.80Non-Dairy Alternatives
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Brown Sugar

Black, Green, Passion

Mango Dragonfruit, Strawberry Acai, Pineapple
Passionfruit Refresher

Soy, Coconut, Almond, Oat Milk

 $3.95

 $5.25
 $5.25
 $5.65

Add Espresso shot  +$1.25
 +$1.25Add Vanilla Sweet Cream

Brew of the Day
Cold Brew
Iced Coffee

GRANDE GRANDE

GRANDE

GRANDE

TEAVANA
Iced Tea

Hot Tea 
Matcha Latte Hot or Cold

 $3.65

 $4.85
 $5.45 

Refreshers  $5.35

 $5.65
 $5.95
 $3.75
 $4.25

FRAPPUCCINO
Coffee
Vanilla Bean
Caramel, Mocha, White Mocha, Java Chip
or Double Chocolate Chip

UCR HONEY SIGNATURE DRINKS
Honey Cinnamon Latte     
Blended Vanilla Bee        
The Stinger                     
Honey Steamer      

EMERBEE’S DRINK MENU



EMERBEE’S FOOD MENU

Pizzanini (Pizza Grilled Cheese)

English Muffin Sandwich      $3.99

Croissant Breakfast Sandwich    $4.99

Avocado Toast         $3.99

Mac & Cheese         $9.29

Jalapeno Bacon Mac & Cheese    $9.99

Grilled Cheese         $7.99

Pizzanini (Pizza Grilled Cheese)    $7.99

Garlic Cheese Bread       $3.29

Brussel Sprout Salad       $6.25


